

For Immediate Release July 12, 2019

Finalists Announced for 2019 Wisconsin Innovation Awards

Winners to be announced at public awards ceremony on October 9 in Madison

Madison— July 12, 2019 — Thirty-one companies and nonprofit organizations have been selected as finalists for the 2019 Wisconsin Innovation Awards. In total, over 400 businesses, products and services from around the state were nominated. The finalists were determined by a panel of 21 statewide industry experts, with winners to be announced on October 9, 2019 at an awards ceremony at the Wisconsin Union Theater in Madison. Nominations spanned all parts of Wisconsin, representing large, medium and small companies, startups, established businesses, and nearly all industries.

The Wisconsin Innovation Awards Ceremony is open to the public, with ticket bundles currently available for sale. The event begins at 5:30 pm with a reception, and continues with the awards program at 6:30 pm. Ticket information and details are available at www.wisconsininnovationawards.com.

The Wisconsin Innovation Awards Ceremony is presented by Alliant Energy, American Family Insurance, Exact Sciences, Green Clock Films, JP Cullen, Neider & Boucher, Props Unlimited, Wipfli, and the Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation, with support from First Business Bank, Gener8tor, HealthX Ventures, Ho-Chunk Gaming Madison, Madison Area Technical College, Madison Gas & Electric, State Bank of Cross Plains, WARF, and Workloud.

2019 Wisconsin Innovation Awards Finalists:

Company	City
Acme Nerd Games http://acmenerdgames.com	Blue Mounds
Build It Fab, Inc. http://www.builditfab.com	Pewaukee
Cellular Logistics, Inc. http://cellogistics.com	Sun Prairie
DataChat, Inc. http://www.datachat.ai	Madison
energybank http://www.energybankinc.com	Manitowoc
Filament Games https://www.filamentgames.com/	Madison



FluGen Inc. http://www.flugen.com	Madison
Fork Farms http://www.forkfarms.com	Appleton
GenoPalate http://genopalate.com	Brookfield
HealthMyne, Inc https://www.healthmyne.com	Madison
Imbed Biosciences Inc. http://www.MicroLyteAg.com	Madison
Infosec http://www.infosecinstitute.com	Madison
Kohler WasteLAB https://wastelab.kohler.com/	Kohler
LÜM (Live Undiscovered Music) https://lum.fm/	Madison
Lumanu, INC http://www.lumanu.com	Milwaukee
Moxe Health http://www.moxehealth.com/	Madison
Octopi Brewing LLC http://octopibrewing.com	Waunakee
Phoenix LLC https://phoenixwi.com	Monona
Politiscope http://app.politiscope.io	Madison
Quad http://www.quad.com	Sussex
Replace-A-Lace LLC http://www.replacealace.com	Rhinelander
Retham Technologies LLC http://www.RethamTechnologies.com	Wauwatosa
Sift Healthcare https://www.sifthealthcare.com/	Milwaukee
Standard Imaging, Inc. http://www.standardimaging.com	Middleton



Stem Pharm, Incorporated http://stempharm.com	Madison
Tall Poppy Writers http://www.tallpoppies.org	Madison
The Virtual Foundry http://www.thevirtualfoundry.com	Stoughton
Trinity Gunshot Alarm System, LLC https://www.trinitygunshotalarm.com/	Baraboo
UW Health - HOPE Program and Finding Your Path Game https://www.uwhealth.org/	Madison
Virtue Solutions Corp http://virtuesolutionscorp.com/	Sun Prairie
Wisconsin Women's Business Initiative Corporation (WWBIC) http://www.wwbic.com	Milwaukee

###

About the Wisconsin Innovation Awards

The Wisconsin Innovation Awards (WIA) connects and showcases innovators throughout the state of Wisconsin, across industries and organizations of all shapes and sizes.

By producing and providing educational media content, organizing a statewide network of experts willing to mentor and support each other, and hosting events that highlight groundbreaking work, WIA is building a lasting legacy of instruction inspired by Wisconsin's thinkers, makers, creators, and designers. WIA fosters innovation in this state and helps shine a light on companies throughout the state that have transformational ideas.

For more information, press only:

Molly Walsh 608-698-5890 molly@wisconsininnovationawards.com

For more information:

www.wisconsininnovationawards.com info@wisconsininnovationawards.com